Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Neosho County, Kansas ADVANCE DAY TWO - 11/7/2024
November 5, 2024

Statistics TOTAL

Election Day Precincts Reporting 24 of 24

Precincts Complete 00of 24

Precincts Partially Reported 24 0f 24

Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting 24 of 24

Registered Voters - Total 11,614

Ballots Cast - Total 6,686

Ballots Cast - Blank 0

Voter Turnout - Total 57.57%
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Summary Results Report
Neosho County, Kansas
November 5, 2024

President of the United States
Vote For 1

LIB Oliver/Maat

REP Trump/Vance

DEM Harris/Walz

IND Kennedy Jr./Shanahan

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

United States Representative
Vote For 1

REP Derek Schmidt
DEM Nancy Boyda
LIB John Hauer
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

State Senate
Vote For 1

REP Virgil Peck
DEM Jerry Reeves
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

State Representative 2nd Dst
Vote For 1

REP Kenneth (Ken) Collins
DEM Melesia "Lissa" Rhodes
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

TOTAL
32

4,847
1,665
91
25
6,660

25

TOTAL
4,732
1,672

176
10
6,590

95

TOTAL
4,752

1,758

6,521

164

TOTAL
2,620
862

3,488

118
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Neosho County, Kansas
November 5, 2024

State Representative 7th Dst
Vote For 1

REP Dan Goddard

DEM Vicki N. Pribble

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

County Commissioner 2nd Dst
Vote For 1

REP Nicholas K. Galemore

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

County Commissioner 3rd Dst
Vote For 1

REP Gail A. Klaassen

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

County Clerk
Vote For 1

REP Dey-Leigh Umbarger

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

County Treasurer
Vote For 1

REP Sydney Ball

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

TOTAL
2,226
753

2,983

91

TOTAL
1,605

52
1,657

166

TOTAL
1,891

82
1,973

334

TOTAL

5,855
137

5,992

694

TOTAL

5,880
105

5,985

700
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Summary Results Report
Neosho County, Kansas
November 5, 2024

County Register of Deeds
Vote For 1

REP Kathy Milner

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

County Attorney
Vote For 1

IND Sheryl Bussell
REP Tiana McElroy
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

County Sheriff
Vote For 1

DEM Paul H. Ornelas

REP Greg Taylor

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

Township Trustee Big Creek
Vote For 1

Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

Township Treasurer Big Creek
Vote For 1

Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

TOTAL

5,909
76

5,985

701

TOTAL
2,260
4127
15
6,402

282

TOTAL
1,186

5,359
12
6,557

128

TOTAL
26

26

249

TOTAL
22

22

254
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Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Neosho County, Kansas ADVANCE DAY TWO - 11/7/2024
November 5, 2024
Township Trustee Canville
Vote For 1
TOTAL
REP Jarold Henry 264
Write-In Totals 9
Total Votes Cast 273
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 41
Township Treasurer Canville
Vote For 1
TOTAL
REP Ronald Flowers 275
Write-In Totals 4
Total Votes Cast 279
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 35
Township Trustee Centerville
Vote For 1
TOTAL
REP Dustie Elsworth 194
Write-In Totals 30
Total Votes Cast 224
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 55
Township Treasurer Centerville
Vote For 1
TOTAL
REP Dale Jeffrey 228
Write-In Totals 15
Total Votes Cast 243
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 36
Township Trustee Chetopa
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Write-In Totals 67
Total Votes Cast 67
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 341
Township Treasurer Chetopa
Vote For 1
TOTAL
REP Bryan J. Schulz 318
Write-In Totals 32
Total Votes Cast 350
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 66
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Neosho County, Kansas ADVANCE DAY TWO - 11/7/2024
November 5, 2024
Township Trustee Erie
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Write-In Totals 65
Total Votes Cast 65
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 493
Township Treasurer Erie
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Write-In Totals 60
Total Votes Cast 60
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 498
Township Trustee Grant
Vote For 1
TOTAL
REP Jean Cook 180
Write-In Totals 2
Total Votes Cast 182
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 16
Township Treasurer Grant
Vote For 1
TOTAL
REP Madison Ptasznik 183
Write-In Totals 1
Total Votes Cast 184
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 14
Township Trustee Ladore
Vote For 1
TOTAL
REP Tom Giefer 167
Write-In Totals 2
Total Votes Cast 169
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 20
Township Treasurer Ladore
Vote For 1
TOTAL
REP Melinda Robertson 166
Write-In Totals 1
Total Votes Cast 167
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 22
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Summary Results Report
Neosho County, Kansas
November 5, 2024

Township Trustee Lincoln
Vote For 1

REP Ronald Giefer

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

Township Treasurer Lincoln
Vote For 1

Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

Township Trustee Mission
Vote For 1

REP Stanley H. Kennedy

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

Township Treasurer Mission
Vote For 1

REP Dennis Vitt

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

Township Trustee Shiloh
Vote For 1

Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

Township Treasurer Shiloh
Vote For 1

Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
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TOTAL
101

104

TOTAL
20

20

91

TOTAL
4

416

37

TOTAL
420

425

28

TOTAL
19

19

130

TOTAL
16

16

133
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November 5, 2024
Township Trustee Tioga
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Write-In Totals 39
Total Votes Cast 39
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 427
Township Treasurer Tioga
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Write-In Totals 37
Total Votes Cast 37
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 429
Township Trustee Walnut Grove
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Write-In Totals 34
Total Votes Cast 34
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 143

Township Treasurer Walnut Grove

Vote For 1
TOTAL
REP Eric Craft 158
Write-In Totals 7
Total Votes Cast 165
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 12
Retain Warner
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Yes 4,127
No 1,453
Total Votes Cast 5,580
Overvotes 1
Undervotes 850
Retain Bruns
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Yes 4,025
No 1,495
Total Votes Cast 5,520
Overvotes 2
Undervotes 910
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Retain Atcheson
Vote For 1

Yes

No

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

Retain Arnold-Burger
Vote For 1

Yes

No

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

Retain Pickering
Vote For 1

Yes

No

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

Retain Coble
Vote For 1

Yes

No

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

Retain Gardner
Vote For 1

Yes

No

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

TOTAL
3,849
1,690
5,539

894

TOTAL
3,857
1,698
5,555

900

TOTAL
3,866
1,684
5,550

903

TOTAL
3,910
1,624
5,534

914

TOTAL
4,033
1,496
5,529

921
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Retain Creitz
Vote For 1

Yes

No

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

Retain Ahlquist
Vote For 1

Yes

No

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

Retain Davis
Vote For 1

Yes

No

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

Retain Farren
Vote For 1

Yes

No

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

TOTAL
4,695
1,130
5,825

639

TOTAL
4,816
1,093
5,909

564

TOTAL
4,381
1,270
5,651

800

TOTAL
4,208
1,525
5,733

731
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