

Summary Results Report
Neosho County, Kansas
November 5, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
ADVANCE DAY TWO - 11/7/2024

Statistics

	TOTAL
Election Day Precincts Reporting	24 of 24
Precincts Complete	0 of 24
Precincts Partially Reported	24 of 24
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	24 of 24
Registered Voters - Total	11,614
Ballots Cast - Total	6,686
Ballots Cast - Blank	0
Voter Turnout - Total	57.57%

Summary Results Report
Neosho County, Kansas
November 5, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
ADVANCE DAY TWO - 11/7/2024

President of the United States

Vote For 1		TOTAL
LIB Oliver/Maat		32
REP Trump/Vance		4,847
DEM Harris/Walz		1,665
IND Kennedy Jr./Shanahan		91
Write-In Totals		25
Total Votes Cast		6,660
Overtvotes		0
Undervotes		25

United States Representative

Vote For 1		TOTAL
REP Derek Schmidt		4,732
DEM Nancy Boyda		1,672
LIB John Hauer		176
Write-In Totals		10
Total Votes Cast		6,590
Overtvotes		1
Undervotes		95

State Senate

Vote For 1		TOTAL
REP Virgil Peck		4,752
DEM Jerry Reeves		1,758
Write-In Totals		11
Total Votes Cast		6,521
Overtvotes		1
Undervotes		164

State Representative 2nd Dst

Vote For 1		TOTAL
REP Kenneth (Ken) Collins		2,620
DEM Melesia "Lissa" Rhodes		862
Write-In Totals		6
Total Votes Cast		3,488
Overtvotes		0
Undervotes		118

Summary Results Report
Neosho County, Kansas
November 5, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
ADVANCE DAY TWO - 11/7/2024

State Representative 7th Dst

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
REP Dan Goddard	2,226
DEM Vicki N. Pribble	753
Write-In Totals	4
Total Votes Cast	2,983
Overvotes	1
Undervotes	91

County Commissioner 2nd Dst

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
REP Nicholas K. Galemore	1,605
Write-In Totals	52
Total Votes Cast	1,657
Overvotes	1
Undervotes	166

County Commissioner 3rd Dst

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
REP Gail A. Klaassen	1,891
Write-In Totals	82
Total Votes Cast	1,973
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	334

County Clerk

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
REP Dey-Leigh Umbarger	5,855
Write-In Totals	137
Total Votes Cast	5,992
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	694

County Treasurer

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
REP Sydney Ball	5,880
Write-In Totals	105
Total Votes Cast	5,985
Overvotes	1
Undervotes	700

Summary Results Report
Neosho County, Kansas
November 5, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
ADVANCE DAY TWO - 11/7/2024

County Register of Deeds

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
REP Kathy Milner	5,909
Write-In Totals	76
Total Votes Cast	5,985
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	701

County Attorney

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
IND Sheryl Bussell	2,260
REP Tiana McElroy	4,127
Write-In Totals	15
Total Votes Cast	6,402
Overvotes	4
Undervotes	282

County Sheriff

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
DEM Paul H. Ornelas	1,186
REP Greg Taylor	5,359
Write-In Totals	12
Total Votes Cast	6,557
Overvotes	1
Undervotes	128

Township Trustee Big Creek

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Write-In Totals	26
Total Votes Cast	26
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	249

Township Treasurer Big Creek

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Write-In Totals	22
Total Votes Cast	22
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	254

Summary Results Report
Neosho County, Kansas
November 5, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
ADVANCE DAY TWO - 11/7/2024

Township Trustee Canville

Vote For 1		TOTAL
REP Jarold Henry		264
Write-In Totals		9
Total Votes Cast		273
Oervotes		0
Undervotes		41

Township Treasurer Canville

Vote For 1		TOTAL
REP Ronald Flowers		275
Write-In Totals		4
Total Votes Cast		279
Oervotes		0
Undervotes		35

Township Trustee Centerville

Vote For 1		TOTAL
REP Dustie Elsworth		194
Write-In Totals		30
Total Votes Cast		224
Oervotes		0
Undervotes		55

Township Treasurer Centerville

Vote For 1		TOTAL
REP Dale Jeffrey		228
Write-In Totals		15
Total Votes Cast		243
Oervotes		0
Undervotes		36

Township Trustee Chetopa

Vote For 1		TOTAL
Write-In Totals		67
Total Votes Cast		67
Oervotes		0
Undervotes		341

Township Treasurer Chetopa

Vote For 1		TOTAL
REP Bryan J. Schulz		318
Write-In Totals		32
Total Votes Cast		350
Oervotes		0
Undervotes		66

Summary Results Report
Neosho County, Kansas
November 5, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
ADVANCE DAY TWO - 11/7/2024

Township Trustee Erie

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Write-In Totals	65
Total Votes Cast	65
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	493

Township Treasurer Erie

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Write-In Totals	60
Total Votes Cast	60
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	498

Township Trustee Grant

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
REP Jean Cook	180
Write-In Totals	2
Total Votes Cast	182
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	16

Township Treasurer Grant

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
REP Madison Ptasznik	183
Write-In Totals	1
Total Votes Cast	184
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	14

Township Trustee Ladore

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
REP Tom Giefer	167
Write-In Totals	2
Total Votes Cast	169
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	20

Township Treasurer Ladore

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
REP Melinda Robertson	166
Write-In Totals	1
Total Votes Cast	167
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	22

Summary Results Report
Neosho County, Kansas
November 5, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
ADVANCE DAY TWO - 11/7/2024

Township Trustee Lincoln

Vote For 1		TOTAL
REP Ronald Giefer		101
Write-In Totals		3
Total Votes Cast		104
Oervotes		0
Undervotes		7

Township Treasurer Lincoln

Vote For 1		TOTAL
Write-In Totals		20
Total Votes Cast		20
Oervotes		0
Undervotes		91

Township Trustee Mission

Vote For 1		TOTAL
REP Stanley H. Kennedy		411
Write-In Totals		5
Total Votes Cast		416
Oervotes		0
Undervotes		37

Township Treasurer Mission

Vote For 1		TOTAL
REP Dennis Vitt		420
Write-In Totals		5
Total Votes Cast		425
Oervotes		0
Undervotes		28

Township Trustee Shiloh

Vote For 1		TOTAL
Write-In Totals		19
Total Votes Cast		19
Oervotes		0
Undervotes		130

Township Treasurer Shiloh

Vote For 1		TOTAL
Write-In Totals		16
Total Votes Cast		16
Oervotes		0
Undervotes		133

Summary Results Report
Neosho County, Kansas
November 5, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
ADVANCE DAY TWO - 11/7/2024

Township Trustee Tioga

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Write-In Totals	39
Total Votes Cast	39
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	427

Township Treasurer Tioga

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Write-In Totals	37
Total Votes Cast	37
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	429

Township Trustee Walnut Grove

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Write-In Totals	34
Total Votes Cast	34
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	143

Township Treasurer Walnut Grove

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
REP Eric Craft	158
Write-In Totals	7
Total Votes Cast	165
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	12

Retain Warner

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Yes	4,127
No	1,453
Total Votes Cast	5,580
Overvotes	1
Undervotes	850

Retain Bruns

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Yes	4,025
No	1,495
Total Votes Cast	5,520
Overvotes	2
Undervotes	910

Summary Results Report
Neosho County, Kansas
November 5, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
ADVANCE DAY TWO - 11/7/2024

Retain Atcheson

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Yes	3,849
No	1,690
Total Votes Cast	5,539
Overvotes	1
Undervotes	894

Retain Arnold-Burger

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Yes	3,857
No	1,698
Total Votes Cast	5,555
Overvotes	3
Undervotes	900

Retain Pickering

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Yes	3,866
No	1,684
Total Votes Cast	5,550
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	903

Retain Coble

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Yes	3,910
No	1,624
Total Votes Cast	5,534
Overvotes	3
Undervotes	914

Retain Gardner

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Yes	4,033
No	1,496
Total Votes Cast	5,529
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	921

Summary Results Report
Neosho County, Kansas
November 5, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
ADVANCE DAY TWO - 11/7/2024

Retain Creitz

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Yes	4,695
No	1,130
Total Votes Cast	5,825
Overvotes	2
Undervotes	639

Retain Ahlquist

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Yes	4,816
No	1,093
Total Votes Cast	5,909
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	564

Retain Davis

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Yes	4,381
No	1,270
Total Votes Cast	5,651
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	800

Retain Farren

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Yes	4,208
No	1,525
Total Votes Cast	5,733
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	731